89
JETTER ACCESSORIES / JETTER NOZZLES
999000012 999002305 PFV004
FOOTACTUATEDVALVES
PART# DESCRIPTION PSI GPM TEMP INLET OUTLET WT
999000012 FootActuatedValve 3000 8 320°F 3/8”NPT-F 1/4”NPT-F 7.0
200810400 999000012,Repair Kit
999002305 FootActuatedValve 5000 12 300°F 3/8”NPT-F 1/4”NPT-F 14

siding, sidewalksandmetal furnitureaswellasforwetsweeping leaves.
40°-WHITE WashNozzle. Itswidesprayallowsyoutowashandrinsealargeareafast.
It isusuallysafewithmostsurfaces,includingaluminumsiding,windows
andvehicles.
GPQCNOZZLES
PRICE: CALL WT: .04
0°–Red 15°–Yellow 25°–Green 40°–WhiteNozzleFanSelection
Select the nozzledegree or spray
angle,basedon yourapplication.
Standard nozzledegrees – 0°,15°,
25°,40°.Using the wrong nozzle
degree candamagethe surface
you arecleaning.
GP NOZZLES -PARTNUMBER CHART
NOZZLE SIZE 0° -RED 15°-YELLOW 25°-GREEN 40°-WHITE
2.0 N00020 N15020 N25020 N40020
2.5 N00025 N15025 N25025 N40025
3.0 N00030 N15030 N25030 N40030
3.5 N00035 N15035 N25035 N40035
3.7 N00037 N15037 N25037 N40037
4.0 N00040 N15040 N25040 N40040
4.5 N00045 N15045 N25045 N40045
5.0 N00050 N15050 N25050 N40050
5.5 N00055 N15055 N25055 N40055
6.0 N00060 N15060 N25060 N40060
6.5 N00065 N15065 N25065 N40065
7.0 N00070 N15070 N25070 N40070
7.5 N00075 N15075 N25075 N40075
8.0 N00080 N15080 N25080 N40080
8.5 N00085 N15085 N25085 N40085
9.0 N00090 N15090 N25090 N40090
10.0 N00100 N15100 N25100 N40100
QC SPRAY NOZZLES
N00020 N15020 N25020 N40020
93
VIPER 1/4"MEG HIGHPRESSURE SPRAYNOZZLES
NOZZLE DESCRIPTION
0° CuttingNozzle.It deliversa concentratedstreamthat cangougeor cut.
It cancutstubbornstainsfromconcreteandotherhardsurfaces.
15° ChiselingNozzle.Workingata45°angle, thisnozzleworkslikeascraper,
strippingpaint, greaseandgrimefromhardsurfaces.
25° FlushingNozzle.Themostcommonlyusednozzleforcleaningdirt from
siding, sidewalksandmetal furnitureaswellasforwetsweeping leaves.
40° WashNozzle. Itswidesprayallowsyoutowashandrinsea largearea fast.
It isusuallysafewithmostsurfaces,includingaluminumsiding,windows
andvehicles.
VIPER 1/4"MEG
NOZZLES
LIST: $3.68 WT: .05
VIPER 1/4"MEGNOZZLES -PARTNUMBER CHART
NOZZLE SIZE 0° -RED 15°-YELLOW 25°-GREEN 40°-WHITE
3.0 V00030M V15030M V25030M V40030M
3.5 V00035M V15035M V25035M V40035M
4.0 V00040M V15040M V25040M V40040M
4.5 V00045M V15045M V25045M V40045M
VIPER BRASS 1/4"MEG CHEMICALNOZZLE
NOZZLESIZE PARTNO. ANGLE WT PRICE
40.0 V65400M 65° .05 ----
NozzleFanSelection

YHL4.0 DarkYellow 4.0 ----
YHL4.5 Blue 4.5 ----
YHL5.0 Light Purple 5.0 ----
YHL5.5 DarkRed 5.5 ----
YHL6.0 DarkGreen 6.0 ----
YHL7.0 Orange 7.0 ----
YHL8.0 Silver 8.0 ----
Y25070824 YHL,RepairKit ----
DESCRIPTION: VariableSprayAnglewithHigh/LowPressureSetting
GPM: 10.5/PSI: 4050/TEMP: 195°F/ INLET: 1/4”BSP-F/WT: .30
NOTE:Push/PullforEasyChangebetweenHigh&LowPressure; Simply
Twisttoadjust FanSprayPattern from0-80Degrees
ARVARI-SPRAYNOZZLES
PART# COLOR ORI. SIZE ORI. MM PRICE
AL413F-1.00 DarkBrown 2.0 1.00 ----
AL413F-1.05 Pink 2.2 1.05 ----
AL413F-1.10 Red 2.5 1.10 ----
AL413F-1.15 Lilac 2.7 1.15 ----
AL413F-1.20 BrightYellow 3.0 1.20 ----
AL413F-1.25 LightGreen 3.5 1.25 ----
AL413F-1.30 Orange 3.8 1.30 ----
AL413F-1.35 Blue 4.0 1.35 ----
AL413F-1.40 Beige 4.5 1.40 ----
AL413F-1.45 DarkYellow 4.8 1.40 ----
AL413F-1.50 LightBlue 5.0 1.50 ----
AL413F-1.55 White 5.5 1.55 ----
AL413F-1.60 Black 6.0 1.60 ----
AL413F-1.65 Purple 6.5 1.65 ----
PSI: 2000-3200/TEMP: 140°F/ INLET: 1/4”F/WT: .30
NOTE:Push/PullforEasyChangebetweenHigh&LowPressure; Simply
TwisttoadjustFanSpray Pattern from0-50Degrees ORI. =ORIFICE
97

15 .096/2.44mm 7.5 8.39 9.19 9.92 10.61 11.25 11.86 12.99 13.52 14.03 14.52 15 15.91 16.77 18.40 19.80
20 .109/2.77mm 10 11.18 12.25 13.23 14.14 15 15.81 17.32 18.03 18.71 19.36 20 21.21 22.36 24.49 26.46
25 .125/3.18mm 12.5 13.98 15.31 16.54 17.68 18.75 19.76 21.65 22.53 23.39 24.21 25 26.52 27.95 30.62 33.07
30 .141/3.58mm 15 16.77 18.37 19.84 21.21 22.50 23.72 25.98 27.04 28.06 29.05 30 31.82 33.54 36.74 39.69
40 .156/3.96mm 20 22.36 24.49 26.46 28.28 30.00 31.62 34.64 36.06 37.42 38.73 40 42.43 44.72 48.99 52.92
50 .172/4.37mm 25 27.95 30.62 33.07 35.36 37.50 39.53 43.3 45.07 46.77 48.41 50 53.03 55.9 61.24 66.14
60 .188/4.78mm 30 33.54 36.74 39.69 42.43 45.00 47.43 51.96 54.08 56.12 58.09 60 63.64 67.08 73.48 79.37
SPRAY NOZZLE CHART
100
NOZZLE ASSEMBLIES
DONʼT SEE THE EXACT NOZZLE ASSEMBLY THATYOU NEED, CALL US TODAY.
(504) 888-8989 or Toll Free 800-992-7448
5800PSI ROTOJETNOZZLES
WithD10077StainlessSteel Plug Installed
PART# ORIFICESIZE PRICE REPAIRKIT PRICE
ARJ030-QC 3.0 ---- 0204106900 ----
ARJ035-QC 3.5 ---- 0204106905 ----
ARJ040-QC 4.0 ---- 0204106910 ----
ARJ045-QC 4.5 ---- 0204106915 ----
ARJ055-QC 5.5 ---- 0204106925 ----
ARJ060-QC 6.0 ---- 0204106930 ----
ARJ080-QC 8.0 ---- 0204106950 ----
ARJ100-QC 10.0 ---- 0204106970 ----
ARJ120-QC 12.0 ---- 0204106990 ----
ARJ150-QC 15.0 ---- 0204107020 ----
ARJ200-QC 20.0 ---- 0204107070 ----
GPM: 10/TEMP: 212°F / INLET: 1/4”QCPlug /WT: 1.75 /KITWT: .05
NOTE:QC=Quick Connect
ALWAYSSTARTROTOJETNOZZLES POINTING DOWN!
5800PSI ROTOJETNOZZLES
With 100560StainlessSteel Filter Plug Installed
PART# ORIFICESIZE PRICE REPAIRKIT PRICE
ARJ030 3.0 ---- 0204106900 ----
ARJ035 3.5 ---- 0204106905 ----
ARJ040 4.0 ---- 0204106910 ----
ARJ045 4.5 ---- 0204106915 ----
ARJ055 5.5 ---- 0204106925 ----
ARJ060 6.0 ---- 0204106930 ----
ARJ080 8.0 ---- 0204106950 ----
ARJ100 10.0 ---- 0204106970 ----
ARJ120 12.0 ---- 0204106990 ----
ARJ150 15.0 ---- 0204107020 ----
ARJ200 20.0 ---- 0204107070 ----
GPM: 10/TEMP: 212°F / INLET: 1/4”QCPlug /WT: 1.90 /KITWT: .05
NOTE:QC=Quick Connect
ALWAYSSTARTROTOJETNOZZLES POINTING DOWN!
7250PSI ROTOJETNOZZLE
With BW2EF2-S10KTwistPlug Installed
PART# ORIFICESIZE PRICE REPAIRKIT PRICE
ARJ703-QC 3.0 ---- 0204106800 ----
GPM: 10/TEMP: 210°F / INLET: 1/4”10KQCTwistPlug /WT: 1.75 /
KITWT:.05 NOTE:QC=QuickConnect
ALWAYSSTARTROTOJETNOZZLES
POINTINGDOWN!
ARJ040-QC
ARJ055
ARJ703-QC
101
5800PSI TURBO-LASERNOZZLES
WithD10077StainlessSteel Plug Installed
PART# ORIFICE SIZE PRICE REPAIRKIT PRICE
ATL020 2.0 ---- 09240A-2.0 ----
ATL030 3.0 ---- 09240A-3.0 ----
ATL035 3.5 ---- 09240A-3.5 ----
ATL040 4.0 ---- 09240A-4.0 ----
ATL045 4.5 ---- 09240A-4.5 ----
ATL050 5.0 ---- 09240A-5.0 ----
ATL055 5.5 ---- 09240A-5.5 ----
ATL060 6.0 ---- 09240A-6.0 ----
ATL070 7.0 ---- 09240A-7.0 ----
ATL080 8.0 ---- 09240A-8.0 ----
ATL120 12.0 ---- 09240A-12.0
GPM: 10/TEMP: 195°F / INLET: 1/4”QCPlug /WT: 1.70 /KITWT: .10
ALWAYSSTARTTURBO-LASERNOZZLES POINTING DOWN!
5800PSI TURBO-LASERNOZZLES
With 100560StainlessSteel Filter Plug Installed
PART# ORIFICE SIZE PRICE REPAIRKIT PRICE
ATL020-F 2.0 ---- 09240A-2.0 ----
ATL030-F 3.0 ---- 09240A-3.0 ----
ATL035-F 3.5 ---- 09240A-3.5 ----
ATL040-F 4.0 ---- 09240A-4.0 ----
ATL045-F 4.5 ---- 09240A-4.5 ----
ATL050-F 5.0 ---- 09240A-5.0 ----
ATL055-F 5.5 ---- 09240A-5.5 ----
ATL060-F 6.0 ---- 09240A-6.0 ----
ATL070-F 7.0 ---- 09240A-7.0 ----
ATL080-F 8.0 ---- 09240A-8.0 ----
ATL120-F 12.0 ---- 09240A-12.0
GPM: 10/TEMP: 195°F / INLET: 1/4”QCPlug /WT: 1.85 /KITWT: .10
ALWAYSSTARTTURBO-LASERNOZZLES POINTING DOWN!
7250PSI TURBO-LASERNOZZLES
With BW2EF2-S10KTwistPlug Installed
PART# ORIFICE SIZE PRICE REPAIRKIT PRICE
ATN7K-35 3.5 ---- 09485-35 ----
ATN7K-45 4.5 ---- 09485-45
GPM: 10/TEMP: 195°F / INLET: 1/4”10KQCTwistPlug /WT: 2.1 /
KITWT: .10 ALWAYSSTARTTURBO-LASERNOZZLES POINTINGDOWN!
ATL040
ATL040-F
ATN7K-35
NOZZLE ASSEMBLIES
102
NOZZLE ASSEMBLIES
6000PSI ST-457TURBONOZZLES
WithD10077StainlessSteel Plug Installed
PART# COLOR ORI. SIZE PRICE REPAIRKIT PRICE
ARJ030-QC-S Yellow 3.0 ---- 200457130 ----
ARJ035-QC-S Violet 3.5 ---- 200457135 ----
ARJ040-QC-S Brown 4.0 ---- 200457140 ----
ARJ045-QC-SLt. Green 4.5 ---- 200457145 ----
ARJ050-QC-S Black 5.0 ---- 200457150 ----
ARJ055-QC-S Lt. Blue 5.5 ---- 200457155 ----
ARJ060-QC-S Red 6.0 ---- 200457160 ----
ARJ070-QC-S Pink 7.0 ---- 200457170 ----
ARJ080-QC-S Orange 8.0 ---- 200457180 ----8
ARJ090-QC-S Green 9.0 ---- 200457190 ----
ARJ100-QC-S Gray 10.0 ---- 200457110 ----
NOTE:ORI.=ORIFICE /GPM: 10/TEMP: 212°F/INLET: 1/4”QCPlug
/
WT: 1.55 /KITWT: .05 ALWAYSSTARTST-457TURBONOZZLES
POINTINGDOWN!
6000PSI ST-457TURBONOZZLES
With 100560StainlessSteel Filter Plug Installed
PART# COLOR ORI. SIZE PRICE REPAIRKIT PRICE
ARJ030-S Yellow 3.0 ---- 200457130 ----
ARJ035-S Violet 3.5 ---- 200457135 ----
ARJ040-S Brown 4.0 ---- 200457140 ----
ARJ045-S Lt.Green 4.5 ---- 200457145 ----
ARJ050-S Black 5.0 ---- 200457150 ----
ARJ055-S Lt. Blue 5.5 ---- 200457155 ----
ARJ060-S Red 6.0 ---- 200457160 ----
ARJ070-S Pink 7.0 ---- 200457170 ----
ARJ080-S Orange 8.0 ---- 200457180 ----
ARJ090-S Green 9.0 ---- 200457190 ----
ARJ100-S Gray 10.0 ---- 200457110 ----
NOTE: ORI. =ORIFICE /GPM: 10/ TEMP: 212°F / INLET: 1/4”QCPlug /
WT: 1.70 /KITWT: .05 ALWAYSSTARTST-457TURBONOZZLES
POINTINGDOWN!
ARJ040-QC-S